

### Model 4300 Pump Head

Item	Quantity	Description
1	1	2405-08-06 HYDRAULIC ADAPTOR
2	1	5406-06-04 HEX REDUCER
3	1	2405-08-06 HYDRAULIC ADAPTOR 6F-8JMS X 846FS-8-8
4	1	5406-06-04 HEX REDUCER 3/8M X 1/4F
5	1	1/4" SCH 40 PIPE 25" LONG THREADED 3/4" ON EACH END
6	1	1/4" SCH 40 PIPE 27" LONG THREADED 3/4" ON EACH END
7	1	2404-16-16 HYDRAULIC ADAPTOR 1"M X 1"M JIC X PIPE
8	1	HEAD PLATE
9	1	2-1/2" X 1-1/2" CONCENTRIC WELD REDUCER
10	1	3/8" ALLEN HEAD BOLT (HEAD ONLY)
11	1	ROTOR C71041 ROT-IL4-STD/CP/TS
12	1	PERFORATED STEEL 12" X 20-1/2" ROLLED 3" O.D. X 20-1/2" LONG
13	1	STATOR 6-3/4" LONG, SAW 3 FROM PURCHASED UNIT
14	2	RUBBER GROMMETS
15	1	2-1/2" SCH 40 PIPE - SAW 12-3/4"/TURN ENDS/MILL SLOTS
16	1	CONNECTING ROD B0425D
17	1	ADAPTOR
18	1	BOTTOM PLATE
19	1	16 GA HR 12" X 8-1/2" ROLL 3" O.D. X 8.5" LONG
20	1	HYDRAULIC MOTOR A50F
21	1	LINE ADAPTOR BLOCK - ALUMINUM
22	2	HYDRAULIC SCREW
23	1	END PLATE
24	4	5/16 X 3/4 ALLEN HEAD MACHINE SCREWS W/LOCK WASHERS
25	1	INTERTUBE 11" LONG
26	2	PLASTIC WIRE TIES
27	1	SEAL (REPLACEMENT FOR HYDRAULIC MOTOR)
28	2	SMALL O-RING FOR HYD. SCREW
29	2	LARGE O-RING FOR HYD. SCREW

